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1 RAJAMUNDA RAJAMUNDA AWC 21372030104 AWC 22 5 4 4 7 9 11 20 9777486545 8280439811 2.5.25 FRI

2 LUDHAPOSI LUDHAPOSI AWC 21372030105 AWC 24 12 7 9 10 21 17 38 9937383067 8280439844

3 LEPEIKANI LEPEIKANI AWC 21372030217 AWC 42 9 3 7 10 16 13 29 9692450515 8280439807 3.5.25 SAT

CHHEPRABEDA CHHEPRABEDA AWC 21372030224 AWC 44 5 2 3 6 8 8 16 9556607312 8280439811

4 SUIPADAR SUIPADAR AWC 21372030218 AWC 46 2 3 4 8 6 11 17 7609096968 8280439811

5 DHUDIPALI DHUDIPALI AWC1 21372030101 AWC 18 8 4 4 5 12 9 21 7077521144 8280439840 5.5.25 MON

6 DHUDIPALI DHUDIPALI AWC2 21372030102 AWC 18 9 5 4 10 13 15 28 9439206945 8280439840

7 NAKTIPALI NAKTIPALI AWC 21372030504 AWC 8 6 7 7 6 13 13 26 7854901892 8280439857 6.5.25 TUE

8 BELUAMAL BELUAMAL AWC 21372030503 AWC 14 10 13 6 10 16 23 39 7751815985 8280439857

9 MAHALINGKUDAR MAHALINGKUDAR AWC 21372030418 AWC 16 5 5 2 8 7 13 20 8114657727 9827546247 7.5.25 WED

10 KHAIRDIHI KHAIRDIHI AWC 21372030417 AWC 14 9 8 6 2 15 10 25 9556292495 9827550027

11 VEJIKUD VEJIKUD AWC 21372030905 AWC 58 9 7 4 6 13 13 26 6371067581 8280439938 9.5.25 FRI

12 GOPIKATA GOPIKATA AWC 21372030919 AWC 56 1 7 2 5 3 12 15 7608983910 8280439811

13 BABEJURI BABEJURI AWC 21372030215 AWC 44 10 10 12 12 22 22 44 8895935861 8280439811 10.5.25 SAT

14 THAKURPALI THAKURPALI AWC 21372030214 AWC 42 1 3 5 1 6 4 10 8280580684 8280439803

15 KUTRIPALI KUTRIPALI AWC 21372030926 AWC 58 4 4 9 5 13 9 22 9668984184 13.5.25 TUE

16 RENGALPALI RENGALPALI AWC 21372030916 AWC 48 11 3 4 5 15 8 23 7735453025 8280439945

17 GUNDURUCHUA GUNDURUCHUA AWC1 21372030120 AWC 14 7 12 10 6 17 18 42 7894991203 8280439816 14.5.25 WED

18
GUNDURUCHUA[KISANP
ADA]

GUNDURUCHUA[KISA
NPADA]

AWC2 21372030118 AWC 16 8 10 11 7 19 17 26 7752014715 8280439816

19 BADBAHAL BADBAHAL AWC 21372031103 AWC 30 5 2 9 6 14 8 22 8260132021 9692551187 16.5.25 FRI

20 MARALMAL MARALMAL AWC 21372031112 AWC 32 10 5 6 14 16 19 35 7739098917 9692551187

21 KUMKAPALI KUMKAPALI AWC 21372030914 AWC 60 10 15 21 14 31 29 60 9938104343 8280439931 17.5.25 SAT

22 SAHAJBAHAL SAHAJBAHAL AWC 21372030913 AWC 62 10 5 8 10 18 15 33 8637272447 8280439831

23 BRAHMANIPALI BRAHMANIPALI AWC 21372030414 AWC 30 14 4 13 10 27 14 41 9556646516 8280439880 19.5.25 MON

24 ARDAPAL ARDAPAL AWC 21372030422 AWC 14 5 8 5 5 10 13 23 8895153346 8280439880

BUDELKANI BUDELKANI AWC1 21372030112 AWC 14 6 10 11 13 16 23 39 7847093706 8280439829 20.5.25 TUE

25 BUDELKANI BUDELKANI AWC2 21372030113 AWC 16 9 7 6 3 15 10 25 6370403696 8280439829

26 KANIBANDHALI KANIBANDHALI AWC 21372030907 AWC 59 4 14 6 7 10 21 31 9668330812 8280439939 21.5.25 WED

27 BAGLAT BAGLAT AWC 21372030924 AWC 58 1 3 10 4 10 14 9938952445 8280439811

28 MENDHABAHAL MENDHABAHAL AWC 21372031111 AWC 33 5 6 4 6 9 12 21 7849095926 8280439839 23.5.25 FRI

29 TARANDA TARANDA AWC 21372031102 AWC 30 2 8 3 7 5 15 20 7326048065 8280439811

30 KASADA KASADA AWC 21372030416 AWC 15 11 9 10 14 21 23 44 9938506915 8280439877 24.5.25 SAT

31 BADLANGABAHAL BADLANGABAHAL AWC 21372030415 AWC 20 2 5 6 5 8 10 18 7655849094 8280439875

32 NAGRABAHAL NAGRABAHAL AWC 21372030206 AWC 22 8 6 2 2 10 8 18 9556827551 8280439823 26.5.25 MON

33 LACHHIMAL LACHHIMAL AWC 21372030205 AWC 26 7 4 8 8 15 12 27 8658606891 8280439823

34 PARTHAMUNDA PARTHAMUNDA AWC 21372030906 AWC 58 11 5 5 4 16 9 25 9778207138 8280439937 28.5.25 WED

36 BHALUDUNGURI BHALUDUNGURI AWC 21372030921 AWC 56 5 4 4 6 9 10 19 9777599843 8280439939

37 BHAINABEDA BHAINABEDA AWC 21372030224 AWC 46 5 2 3 6 8 8 16 8280439811 30.5.25 FRI

38 BALIBUDA BALIBUDA AWC 21372030213 AWC 48 6 4 4 9 10 13 23 8658392491 8280439811

39 NUABURDA NUABURDA AWC 21372030917 AWC 36 8 10 8 14 18 24 42 7894638725 8280439941 31.5.25 SAT
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40 PADHANPALI PADHANPALI AWC 21372030915 AWC 38 12 9 10 5 22 14 36 9777422857 8280439942
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